455 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Cantley, Cantley Ln/Mcauley Upper Sch
Rossington, Sheep Bridge Ln/Littleworth Ln
Rossington, King Av/Fowler Cres
Rossington, West End Ln/Heatherfields Cres
Balby, Plantation Rd/Whisperwood Dr

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD

1422
1432
1446
1450
1458

Cantley » Balby



