## 455 ▶ Monday to Friday Cantley ▶ Balby

See notes:	SD	
Cantley, Cantley Ln/Mcauley Upper Sch	1422	
Rossington, Sheep Bridge Ln/Littleworth Ln	1432	
Rossington, King Av/Fowler Cres	1446	
Rossington, West End Ln/Heatherfields Cres	1450	
Balby, Plantation Rd/Whisperwood Dr	1458	

## No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only